1
1225
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Glides: Plastic glides
MARLO
The Marlo tables make a beautiful statement showing a tapered wire frame in a cross base design.

MARLO | OCCASIONAL | ROUND
Model Table Top Table Base Shpg. LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 2C
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 3C/3D
LAMINATE TOP
EDGE 4D
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 6P
 VENEER TOP
EDGE 8P
Number Size Height Spread Weight
MAR18D 18" dia. 20" 16" 12 lbs.  $1128  $1185  $1257  $1695  $1800
MAR24D 24" dia. 16" 22" 14 lbs.  $1339  $1404  $1489  $1934  $2009
MAR24DT 24" dia. 18" 22" 14 lbs.  $1404  $1474  $1562  $2031  $2075
MAR30D 30" dia. 16" 28" 18 lbs.  $1605  $1687  $1788  $2234  $2358
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
ROUND
3
1225
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
MARLO | OCCASIONAL | SQUARE
Model Table Top Table Base Shpg. LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 2C
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 3C/3D
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 4D
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 6P
 VENEER
TOP
EDGE 8PNumber Size Height Spread Weight
MAR18S 18" x 18" 20" 16" 12 lbs.  $1005  $1054  $1117  $1507  $1781
MAR24S 24" x 24" 16" 22" 16 lbs.  $1455  $1527  $1621  $2104  $1992
MAR24ST 24" x 24" 18" 22" 16 lbs.  $1521  $1597  $1694  $2202  $2058
MAR30S 30" x 30" 16" 28" 24 lbs.  $1725  $1810  $1919  $2399  $2339
30" SQUARE OCCASIONAL TABLE 24" ALMOST SQUARE OCCASIONAL TABLE
MARLO COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
MARLO | OCCASIONAL | ALMOST SQUARE
Model Table Top Table Base Shpg. LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 2C
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 3C/3D
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 4D
LAMINATE
TOP
EDGE 6P
 VENEER
TOP
EDGE 8PNumber Size Height Spread Weight
MAR18AS 18" x 18" 20" 16" 12 lbs.  $1109  $1166  $1235  $1668  $2009
MAR24AS 24" x 24" 16" 22" 16 lbs.  $1455  $1527  $1621  $2104  $2142
MAR24AST 24" x 24" 18" 22" 16 lbs.  $1521  $1597  $1694  $2202  $2208
MAR30AS 30" x 30" 16" 28" 24 lbs.  $1725  $1810  $1919  $2399  $2409
SQUARE
ALMOST
SQUARE
TOP